
First Last Email Role Region Start End

Ron Blitch ronblitch@msn.com Committee Chair 2017 2019

David Brotman sunset100@verizon.net Regional Rep California 2015 2017

Jeffrey Gill jgill@aiaoc.org Regional Rep California 2014 2016

Denis Henmi denis.henmi@kwanhenmi.com Regional Rep California 2016 2018

Rona Rothenberg Rona.Rothenberg@acgov.org Regional Rep California 2015 2017

Kevin Flynn kflynn@kikuobata.com Regional Rep Central States 2016 2018

Melinda Pearson melinda.pearson@unmc.edu Regional Rep Central States 2014 2016

Michael Lingerfelt mlingerfelt@Lingerfelt‐Int.com Regional Rep Florida/Caribbean 2014 2016

Lourdes Solera lsolera@mcharry.com Regional Rep Florida/Caribbean 2016 2018

Regional Rep Gulf States

Marion Fowlkes MFowlkes@centricarchitecture.com Regional Rep Gulf States 2015 2017

David Chasco dchasco@illinois.edu Regional Rep Illinois 2017 2019

Lou Garapolo lou@garapolo.com Regional Rep Illinois 2016 2018

Michael Lischer ml@sportconcepts.net Regional Rep International 2014 2016

Stephan Reinke stephan.reinke@scrarchitects.com Regional Rep International 2016 2018

Alan Cobb alan.cobb@akahn.com Regional Rep Michigan 2016 2018

Glenn Birx GBirx@ASG‐Architects.com Regional Rep Middle Atlantic 2015 2017

Janet White white88white@aol.com  Regional Rep Middle Atlantic 2013 2016

Glenn Gregg ggregg@gwgarchitects.com Regional Rep New England 2016 2018

Regional Rep New England

Richard Quinn rwquinn@cox.net Regional Rep New England 2014 2016

John Hatch jhatch@cchnj.com State Rep New Jersey 2017 2019

Allan Kehrt akehrt@kssarchitects.com Regional Rep New Jersey 2013 2016

Heidi Blau hblau@fxfowle.com Regional Rep New York 2016 2018

Barbara Campagna bcampagna@bcampagna.com Regional Rep New York 2015 2017

George Miller gmiller@pcf‐p.com Regional Rep New York 2016 2016

Linda McCraken‐Hunt Lindamh@studiofivearch.com Regional Rep North Central 2014 2016

Daniel Friedman dsf4114@hawaii.edu Regional Rep Northwest/Pacific 2016 2018

Randy Hafer rhafer@highplainsarchitects.com State Rep Northwest/Pacific 2015 2017

Regional Rep Northwest/Pacific

Dean Illingworth deanillingworth@gmail.com Regional Rep Ohio Valley 2016 2018

Jud Kline judkline@aol.com Regional Rep Ohio Valley 2015 2017

Ed Shriver eshriver@stradallc.com Regional Rep Pennsylvania 2015 2017

Jim Fausett jgfausett@bellsouth.net Regional Rep South Atlantic 2014 2016

Ivenue Love‐Stanley ilove‐stanley@stanleylove‐stanleypc.com State Rep South Atlantic 2015 2017

Cheryl Walker cwalker@BERGMANNPC.com State Rep South Atlantic 2015 2017

Ed Zeigler ezeigler@cgdarch.com Regional Rep South Atlantic 2016 2018

Laurie Limbacher llimbacher@limbacher‐godfrey.com Regional Rep Texas 2016 2018

Craig Reynolds creynolds@brwarch.com Regional Rep Texas 2015 2017

Cynthia Walston cwalston@fkp.com Regional Rep Texas 2014 2016

Bruce Justice justiceandassoc@gmail.com Regional Rep Virginias 2015 2017

Terry Brown tblazestar@aol.com State Rep Western Mountain 2015 2017

Larry Enyart lenyart@lea‐architects.com Regional Rep Western Mountain 2013 2016

Phil Gerou phil@gerou.net State Rep Western Mountain 2015 2017

Bruce Hawtin bhawtin@hawtinjorgensen.com State Rep Western Mountain 2015 2017

Jeanne Jackson jjackson@vcbo.com  Regional Rep Western Mountain 2016 2018

Stephen Loos stephen_loos@netzero.com State Rep Western Mountain 2015 2017

Brenda Scheer scheer@arch.utah.edu State Rep Western Mountain 2015 2017

Bradley Schultz brad@bwaltd.com State Rep Western Mountain 2015 2017

Marvin Sparn msparn@msn.com State Rep Western Mountain 2015 2017

Paul Winslow paulwinslow@winslow‐partners.com State Rep Western Mountain 2014 2016

Peter Kuttner pkuttner@c7a.com COF ExCom 2017 2020

Lenore Lucey Lenore.Lucey@verizon.net COF ExCom 2014 2017

Skipper Post skipper@postarchitects.com COF ExCom 2015 2018

Ed Vance evance@edvanceassociates.com COF ExCom 2016 2019

Terri Stewart tstewart@aia.org AIA Staff

Muza Asadova MuzaAsadova@aia.org AIA Staff


